P H

BRONZE

SILVER
GOLD

3DH002

3DHO006

3DHO008

3DHO10

3DHO11

3DHO025

3DHO025

3DHO025

3DH025

3DH025

3DHO014

3DHO015

3DHO016

3DHO024

3DH027

3DH029

3DHO023

3DHO017

)

OTOGRAPHY Email :
Web :

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.
VIRTUAL REALITY 3D TOURS
HD Virtual Tour & 3D Model

HD Virtual Tour, Image Showreel & 3D Model.

HD Virtual Tour, Image Showreel, 3D Model & HD Photography Pack

VIRTUAL REALITY TOURS - COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

BRONZE
000 to 1999 sqft / 0 to 185 sgm £ 275.00
2000 to 2999 sqft / 185 to 278 sqm £ 325.00
3000 to 3999 sqft /278 to 371 sgm £ 375.00
4000 to 4999 sqft / 371 to 464 sqm £ 425.00
5000 sqft plus (charged per square foot) POA

Price List

2021

07969 920 694
mhall@3dhphotography.com
www.3dhphotography.com

SILVER

£ 325.00

£ 375.00

£ 425.00

£ 475.00

POA

Schematic floorplans are to a maximum size of 25,000 square foot / 2,322 metres square

VIRTUAL REALITY TOURS - RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
One Bedroomed Property
Two Bedroomed Property
Three Bedroomed Property
Four Bedroomed Property
Five bedroomed property PLUS
Prices above exclude mileage which is charged at 50p per mile from CR3 6DA

PHOTOGRAPHY ONLY
2020 National Average £160 to £450

One Bedroomed Property
Two Bedroomed Property
Three Bedroomed Property
Four Bedroomed Property
Five bedroomed property PLUS
Prices above exclude mileage which is charged at 50p per mile from CR3 6DA
ADDITIONAL SERVICES & INFORMATION
Drone Photography (charged per hour - minimum 2 hours)
Drone Photography & Videography (charged per hour - minimum 2 hours)
Drone Photography & Videography (full days service - 8 hours)
Video Tour (Introductory video of the property - length 1 to 2 minutes)
Roof inspections / surveys (Drone equipment)
Building Inspections (Drone equipment)
Mileage charged per mile from CR3 6DA.

Virtual Reality Tour Hosting Per Month (first 6 months - FREE)

GOLD

£ 375.00

£ 425.00

£ 475.00

£ 525.00

POA

Schematic
Floorplans

£ 300.00
£ 350.00
£ 450.00
£ 450.00

POA

£ 275.00
£ 340.00
£ 420.00
£ 490.00

POA

£ 225.00
£ 265.00
£ 315.00
£ 365.00

POA

£ 75.00
£ 150.00
£ 590.00
£ 350.00
£ 275.00
£ 450.00
£ 0.50

£ 20.00



