

## Price List 2021

Tel : Email : Web :

07969 920 694

mhall@3dhphotography.com www.3dhphotography.com

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

VIRTUAL REALITY 3D TOURS						
BRONZE	HD Virtual Tour & 3D Model					
SILVER	HD Virtual Tour, Image Showreel & 3D Model.					
GOLD	HD Virtual Tour, Image Showreel, 3D Model & HD Photography Pack					
	VIRTUAL REALITY TOURS - COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES					Schematic
			BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	Floorplans
3DH002	000 to 1999 sqft / 0 to 185 sqm	£	275.00	£ 325.00	£ 375.00	£ 300.00
3DH006	2000 to 2999 sqft / 185 to 278 sqm	£	325.00	£ 375.00	£ 425.00	£ 350.00
3DH008	3000 to 3999 sqft / 278 to 371 sqm	£	375.00	£ 425.00	£ 475.00	£ 450.00
3DH010	4000 to 4999 sqft / 371 to 464 sqm	£	425.00	£ 475.00	£ 525.00	£ 450.00
3DH011	5000 sqft plus (charged per square foot)		POA	POA	POA	POA
	Schematic floorplans are to a maximum size of 25,000 square foot / 2,322 metres square					
VIRTUAL REALITY TOURS - RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES						
	One Bedroomed Property					£ 275.00
	Two Bedroomed Property					£ 340.00
	Three Bedroomed Property					£ 420.00
	Four Bedroomed Property					£ 490.00
	Five bedroomed property PLUS					POA
	Prices above exclude mileage which is charged at 50p per mile	fro	m CR3 6DA			
PHOTOGRAPHY ONLY						
3DH025	2020 National Average £160 to £450 One Bedroomed Property					£ 225.00
3DH025	Two Bedroomed Property					£ 265.00
3DH025						£ 315.00
3DH025	Three Bedroomed Property  Four Bedroomed Property					£ 365.00
3DH025						
300023	Five bedroomed property PLUS	. <b>.</b>	CD2 CD A			POA
Prices above exclude mileage which is charged at 50p per mile from CR3 6DA						
201104	ADDITIONAL SERVICES & INFORMATION					6 75.00
3DH014	Drone Photography (charged per hour - minimum 2 hours)					£ 75.00
3DH015	Drone Photography & Videography (charged per hour - minimum 2 hours)					£ 150.00
3DH016	Drone Photography & Videography (full days service - 8 hours)					£ 590.00
3DH024	Video Tour (Introductory video of the property - length 1 to 2 minutes)					£ 350.00
3DH027	Roof inspections / surveys (Drone equipment)					£ 275.00
3DH029	Building Inspections (Drone equipment)					£ 450.00
3DH023	Mileage charged per mile from CR3 6DA.					£ 0.50
3DH017	Virtual Reality Tour Hosting Per Month (first 6 months - FREE)					£ 20.00